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Subject: FWD>Chelsea's New School

Body:

To: virkam @ yahoo.com, chopra @ bus.usc.edu, Kirti_Reddy @ qmgate3.BOS.CO.Santa-Clara.CA.US, 

RAJEN_BOSE @ HP-PaloAlto-om20.om.hp.comcc: (bcc: Marie Fagnant/ARRB)From: Kirti_Reddy @ 

qmgate3.BOS.CO.Santa-Clara.CA.US @ INTERNET @ INTERLIANT Date: 01/07/98 01:57:49 PM CETSubject: 

FWD>Chelsea's New SchoolMail*Link(r) SMTP FWD>Chelsea's New SchoolChelsea's New SchoolOf course 

everyone has heard about Chelsea Clinton's move fromWashington DC to her new college home. Well, I'm 

happy to bring youa top secret transcript of her first letter back to President BillClinton:Dear Dad, $chool i$ 

really great. I am making lot$ of friend$ and$tudying very hard. With all my $tuff, I $imply can't think 

ofanything I need, $o if you would like, you can ju$t $end me a card,a$ I would love to hear from you.Love, 

Your Daughter Chel$sea._______________________Dear Chelsea , I kNOw that astroNOmy, ecoNOmics, and 

oceaNOgraphy are eNOughto keep even an hoNOr student busy. Do NOt forget that the pursuitof kNOwledge 

is a NOble task, and you can never study eNOugh.Love,Your Father, Bill Clinton----- Forwarded Message Ends 

Here -----RFC822 header-----------------------------------Return-Path: <teresa@qmgate.incyte.com>Received: from 

postal.incyte.com ([10.1.0.6]) by dad.incyte.com (Netscape Messaging Server 3.0) with ESMTP id AAA3239; 

Wed, 7 Jan 1998 10:29:49 -0800Received: from qmgate.incyte.com (qmgate.incyte.com [198.93.132.100]) by 

postal.incyte.com (8.8.8/8.8.8) with SMTP id KAA29352; Wed, 7 Jan 1998 10:23:02 -0800 (PST)Message-ID: 

<n1327953419.7808@qmgate.incyte.com>Date: 7 Jan 1998 10:29:40 -0700From: "Teresa Carabeo" 

<teresa@qmgate.incyte.com>Subject: FWD>FWD: Chelsea's New SchoolTo: "Andy Ament" 

<ament@incyte.com>, "Michael Doctolero"<doc@incyte.com>, "Chuck Argentine" 

<chuck@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Yalda Azimzai" <yaldaa@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Howard Chien" 

<hchien@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Edward Espinosa" <eespinosa@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Akemi Hata" 

<akemih@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Christine Kim" <ckim@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Georgina Lye" 

<glye@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Scott Murphy" <murphy@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Rachel Nuttall" 

<rnuttall@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Victor Quijano" <victor@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Marcus Rogers" 

<mrogers@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Laura Schooley" <lauras@qmgate.incyte.com>, "Brian Yam" 

<byam@qmgate.incyte.com>X-Mailer: Mail*Link SMTP-QM 4.1.0Mime-Version: 1.0Content-Type: text/plain; 

charset="US-ASCII"; Name="Message Body"Content-Transfer-Encoding: quoted-printableRFC822 header--------

---------------------------Return-Path: <doc@incyte.com>Received: from postal.incyte.com ([10.1.0.6]) by 

dad.incyte.com (Netscape Messaging Server 3.0) with ESMTP id AAA5580; Wed, 7 Jan 1998 11:37:06 -

0800Received: from 10.48.2.76 (d48-76.incyte.com [10.48.2.76]) by postal.incyte.com (8.8.8/8.8.8) with SMTP 

recstat: Record

DeliveryPriority: N

DeliveryReport: B
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